balos

estiatorio

Wine & Spirits
Menu

Corkage Fee of $55 on 750ml bottle, $75 on Champagne, $110 on 1.5]
Two bottle Maximum
Vintages are subject to channge
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Sparkling

Domaine Karanika Cuvée Brut
Macedonia, Greece

Henriot, Blanc de Blanc
Champagne, France

Moét & Chandon Brut Imperial

Champagne, France

Perrier-Jouét Grand Brut
Champagne, France

Krug Grande Cuvée

Champagne, France

Le Grande Dame

Champagne, France

Dom Pérignon, 2015

Champagne, France

Apostolos Matamis Brut 2022

Moscholifero, Peloponnese, Greece

Krug Grande Cuvée 1.5L Magnum
502 Champagne, France

Le Grande Dame 1.5 Magnum
503 Champagne, France

Sparkling R osé
Billecart-Salmon Brut Rosé
Champagne, France

Ruinart Rosé
Champagne, France

130

I35

160

165

550

580

600

150

1000

900

290

240



Greece - Whites

The Islands

Gavalas, Santarini white, 2024

Assyrtiko, Santorini

Sarakino, Moraitis Estates, 2024
Assyrtiko, Cyclades

Anhydrous, 2022

Assyrtiko, Santorini

Nykteri, Hatzidakis, 2020

Assyrtiko, Santorini

Seiradi White, 2024
Monemvasia, Paros
Central Greece

Lenga, Avantis, 2022

Gewiirztraminer, Evia

Crete

Nostos, Manousakis, 2022
Romeiko, Vatolakkos

Nostos, Manousakis Winery, 2024

Assyrtiko, Crete
Mikri Evgeniki, Efrosini, 2022

Vidiano, Kerasia

I10

120

I70

160

100

72

85

130

738



Northern Greece

Alepou, Tatsis, 2019

Roditis, Goumenissa

Magic Mountain, Nico Lazaridi, 2022

Sauvignon Blanc, Drama

Ovilos, Biblia Chora, 2019
Assyrtiko & Semillon, Mount Pangeon

Idisma Drios, WineArt Estate, 2018
Assyrtiko, Drama

Idisma Drios, WineArt Estate, 2018

Chardonnay, Drama

Peloponnese

Le Vigneron Grec, Papargyriou, 2022
Assyrtiko & Muscat, Korinthos

Tsimbidi Voltes White, Monemvasia Winery, 2022
Roditis/ Moschofilero, Peloponnese

Tsimbidi Assyrtiko, Monemvasia Winery, 2022
Assyrtiko, Peloponnese

75

110

I50

70

70

76

75

30



Around the World Whites
United States

Cakebread Cellars, 2022
Sauvignon Blanc, Napa Valley

Merryvale Vineyards, 2020
Chardonnay, Napa Valley

Far Niente, 2022
Chardonnay, Napa Valley

Martin Ray, 2022

Chardonnay, Sonoma County

Flowers, 2022

Chardonnay, Sonoma County

Stonestreet, Estate, 2021
Chardonnay, Sonoma County

La Proportion Dorée, Morlet Family, 2020

Sémillon, Sonoma County

France

Albert Bichot, 2022
Chardonnay, Chablis

Trimbach, 2021
Riesling, Ribeauvillé

South Africa

Capensis, 2020
234 - Chardonnay, Western Cape

92

36

140

738

92

119

260

90

30

130



Greece - Reds

The Islands

Lagyros, Tsantiris, 2019
300 - Fokiano/Mantilaria - Ikaria

Moraitis Reserve, 2021

301 - Mandelaria/Monemvassia - Paros

Gavalas, 2022

302 - Mavrotragano - Santorini

Seiradi Cuvée Premno, Paros Farming Community, 2024

303 - Mandilana, Paros
Peloponnese

Nemea, Nemea Winery, 2019
306 - Agiorgitiko, Nemea

Le Sang de Pierre, Aivalis, 2022
307 - Agiorgitiko, Nemea

Markogianni, Triton, 2020
308 - Mavrodaphne, Peloponnese

Tsimbidi Voltes Red, Monevasia Winery 2022
305- Agiorgitiko/ Mauroudi, Peloponnese

Tsimbidi 300, Monevasia Winery 2018
312 - Agiorgitiko, Peloponnese

Armakas, Aivalis, 2020
309 - Syrah/Agiorgitiko, Nemea

85

95

I50

75

72

110

76

75

150

315



Central Greece

Blessed Time, Agios Chronos, 2019
304 - Syrah/Viognier - Evia

Le Roi Des Montagnes, Papagyrious Winery 2023
314 - Mavrodaphne/ Cabernet Sauvignon, Corintha

Northern Greece
Limnio, Domaine Tatsts, 2020

310 - Limnio, Goumenissa

Magic Mountain, Nico Lazaridi, 2017

311 - Cabernet Franc & Cabernet Sauvignon, Drama

The Lady of Naoussa, Foundi, 2018

323 - Xinomavro, Naoussa

Magoutes, Papageorgiou Winery, 2019

313 - Xinomavro, Siatista

Dalamara, Paliokalias, 2020

315 - Xinomavro, Naoussa

Red by JK, Kamkouti, 2020

316 - Xinomavro Blend, Kozani

Idisma Drios, WineArt, 2018

317 - Xinomavro Blend, Naoussa

Ismaros Limnio, Kikones, 2017
319 - Limnio, Thrace

I12

100

30

I75

75

I0S

165

72

125

I50



United States

Unforgettable, Maggy Hawk Estate, 2021 168
318 - Pinot Noir, Anderson Valley

Justin, 2020 75
320 - Cabernet Sauvignon, Paso Robles

Flowers, 2022 95
321 - Pinot Noir, Sonoma Coast

Stonestreet, Estate, 2015 170
322 - Cabernet Sauvignon, Alexander Valley

Quilt, Joseph J. Wagner, 2021 80
324 - Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley

Artemis, Stag’s Leap, 2021 220
328 - Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley

Caymus, 2022 280
330 - Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley

Silver Oak, 2018 320
331 - Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley

The Dreamer, Fortunate Son, 2021 375
333 - Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley

Chimney Rock, 2021 260
334 - Cabernet Sauvignon, Stags Leap District

Far Niente, 2021 240
336- Cabernet Sauvignon, Oakville

Branding Iron, Nickel & Nickel, 2021 300
337 - Cabernet Sauvignon, Oakville

Opus One, 2021 700

338 - Cabernet Sauvignon, Oakville



Italy - Reds

Abruzzo

Negus, Cascina del Colle, 2018
339 - Montepulciano

Negus, Cascina del Colle, 2017 1.5L Magnum

505 - Montepulciano

[Lazio

Alberico, Tenuta Principe Alberico, 2017

340 - Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot
Puglia

Rodino, Conti Zecca, 2020
345 - Primitivo. Salento

Piedmont

Casa E. di Mirafiore, 2019
341 - Montepulciano d’Abruzzo

No Name, Borgogno, 2021
342 - Barolo

Cannubi, Tenuta Carretta, 2017
343 - Barolo

Pio Cesare, 2021
344 - Dolcetto d’Alba

Sicily

Epicentro, Cantine Ermes, 2018
347 - Nero d’Avola

Tuscany

Poggio Bonelli, 2020
349 - Chianti Classico

Donna Artemisia, 2018
350 - Brunello di Montalcino

Casanova di Neri, 2019
351 - Brunello di Montalcino

Cancellaia, Pakravan Papi, 2018

352 - Cabernet Sauvignon/Cabernet Franc, Toscana IGT

Valadorna, Tenuta di Arceno, 2018
354 - Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot, Toscana IGT

Ornellaia, 2021
357 - Cabernet Blend, Toscana IGT

Tinazzi, 2018
358 - Amarone della Valpolicella

170

350

260

168

170

160

272

85

74

90

100

220

120

2380

630

180



Rosé

Victorious Pink
Chianti Classico

Tsimbidi Anthosmias, Monvasia Winery, 2018

Brunello di Montalcino

Notorious Pink, 2024

Grenache, France

Miraval Cotes de Provence, 2024

Cabernet Sauvignon/Cabernet Franc, Toscana IGT

Dessert Wine

Gavalas, Santorini Vin Santo, 2016

Santorini, Greece

Achaia Vin, Tetramythos, 2018

Peloponnese, Greece

Muscat of Samos, Kourtaki, 2018

Samos, Greece

Malvasia Vin Liastos, Monemvasia Winery, 2013

920

85

95

120

160

63

56

638



Vodka
Belvedere
Grey Goose
Haku
Kastra Elion
Ketel One
Tito’s

Aspen

Gin

Bombay Sapphire

Votanikon

Empress

Conniption Am. Dry
Conniption Kingship
Conniption Navy

Haymann
Hendricks
Monkey 47
No. 3

Roku

Stray Dog
Gin Mare
Tanqueray 10

Rum
Bacardi Silver
Brugal 1888
Appleton

13
19
19
19
19
19
19

20
21
13
19
24
19
20
24
22
19
21
22
21

13
22
18

Tequila

El Tequileno Blanco Tequila
El Tequileno Reposado(lfequila

El Tequileno Cistalino

El Tequileno Gran Reserva

1959 Tequila
El Tequileno Platinum
Blanco Tequila

Casa Dragones Blanco
Casa Dragones Reppsado

Casa Dragones Anejo

Clase Azul Plata
Clase Azul Reposado
Clase Azul Gold
Clase Azul Anejo
Clase Azul Ultra

Codigo Rosa Blanco
Codigo Reposado

Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio 1942

El Tesoro Blanco
El Tesoro Reposado
El Tesoro Anejo

Espolon Blanco
Espolon Reposado
Espolon Anejo

Tequila Ocho Blanco
Tequila Ocho Reposado

Mi Campo Blanco

Flecha Azul Blanco
Flecha Azul Reposado
Flecha Azul Anejo
Flecha Azul Extra Anejo

Don Fluano Blanco

Don Fluano Repsodao

Patron Silver
Patron Reposado
Patron El Alto
Patron Piedra
Patron Burdeos

Volcana XA

Volcana Blanco

21

Mezcal

Casamigos Mezcal

Cinco Sentidos

Clase Azul Ahumado

Clase Azul Guerrero

Clase Azul Durango

Clase Azul San Luis
Potosi

Verde Amaras

Ilegal

Siete Misterios Doba-L4

Catedral Ensamble
Catedral Mexicano

Cordial

Aperol

Averna

Baileys Irish Cream
Campari

Chambord

Chartreuse Green
Chartreuse Yellow

Disaronno
Fernet Branca
Grand Marnier
Idoniko Tsipouro
Montenegro
Nonnino
Plomari Ouzo
St. Germain

Sambuca Romana

Skinos Mastiha

25
34
60
110
110
110
19
21
21

23
32

19
21
I3
19
IS

32
32

IS
19
20
17
I8
I8
17
14
16

16



Bourbon & Rye

Angel’s Envy
Angel’s Envy Rye

Basil Hayden Bourbon

Basil Hayden Rye
Basil Hayden Bourbon 10

Bulleit Bourbon
Bulleit Rye

High West Bourbon
High West Double Rye

Tullamore Dew

Jack Daniel’s

Jim Beam White
Jim Beam Black

Jameson

Michter’s Rye
Michter’s 10 Year

Hibiki
Suntory Toki

Knob Creek
Knob Creek Rye

Woodford Bourbon
Woodford Rye

Little Book

Hakushu 12
Hakushu 18

Crown Royal

Whistle Pig Piggyback Bourbon
Whistle Pig Piggyback Rye

Boss Hog XII

Maker’s Mark
Maker’s 46

Michter’s Bourbon
Michter’s 10 year

22

23
27

23
21

24
26

16
19

19
19

21

21
125

29
21

22
22

25
25

40

49
175

21

22
22

95

18
21

19
100

Scotch

Aberfeldy 12
Bunnahabhain 12
Balvenie 14 year
Dewars White Label
Glenrothes 18 year

Highland Park 12 Year
Highland Park 18 Year

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Laphroaig 10 Year
Lagavulin 16
Macallan 12 Year
Macallan 15 Year
Macallan 18 Year
Macallan 25 Year
Oban 14 year

Yamazaki Distriller’s Reserve

Yamazaki 12 Year

Craigellaiche 13
Craigellaiche 17

Cognac

Hennessy

Metaxa 5 Year

D'usse VSOP

Remy Martin Louis I1I (Ioz)

21
18
27
250



